Floorplan Literature
Introduction
About Eastland Concepts
Experience the perfect balance of style, comfort, and value
with our mid-priced Singlewide homes designed for the way
you live.
Each residence offers flexible floorplans that adapt to your
lifestyle—ideal for entertaining, working, or relaxing.
With modern layouts and thoughtfully crafted spaces, these
homes deliver contemporary living with exceptional comfort
and functionality.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	 Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
4	 Augusta	 EC14442A		  1444		  587
4	 Annapolis	 EC14482A		  1448		  640
5	 Boston	 EC14522A		  1452		  693
5	 Lansing	 EC14562A		  1456		  747
6	 St. Paul	 EC14562B		  1456		  747
6	 Jackson	 EC14643A		  1464		  853
7	 Helena	 EC14682A		  1468		  907
7	 Lincoln	 EC14682B		  1468		  907
8	 Concord	 EC14682C		  1468		  907
9	 Trenton	 EC14763C		  1476		  1013
Pg	 Name	 Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
9	 Santa Fe	 EC14763D		  1776		  1013
10	 Albany	 EC16562A		  1656		  840
10	 Raleigh	 EC16642A		  1664		  960
11	 Bismarck	 EC16682C		  1668		  1020
11	 Columbus	 EC16762B		  1676		  1092
12	 Providence	EC16763L		  1676		  1140
13	 Providence Photos
14	 Salem	 EC16763I		  1676		  1140
14	 Harrisburg	 EC16763J		  1676		  1140
15	 Standard Features
042	 	 1
14’ X 44’
APPROX. 587 SQ. FT.